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Inside Sales Contacts 
for Manufacturers Represented by Biben Sales 

 

 Manufacturer Primary Backup  

 

American Polymer Co Steve Kevin, Rick 

 C&M Lighting Steve Andrew, Mary, Rick 

 

C-Port Steve Kevin, Rick 

 Chalfant Steve Rick 

 

Clear Vu Andrew Kathy, Steve 

 Delta Breez Mary Kevin, Rick, Steve 

 

E-Z Weld Rick Mary, Tom 

 Imperium Cable Tom Mary, Rick 

 

MGM Transformer Rick Kevin, Mary, Steve 

 Morris Products Rick Kevin, Steve 

 

NJ Sullivan Rick Bill 

 Northern Cable Tom Mary, Rick 

 

Olympia Lighting Andrew Kathy, Steve 

 
Portor Lighting Andrew Kathy, Steve 

 

RONK Rick Mary, Rick 

 
RYMCO Tom Bill, Mary, Rick 

 

Saylite Andrew Kathy, Steve 

 Titan3 (PA Only) Kevin Rick, Steve 

 

VanTran Rick Bill 

 
WTEC Tom Bill, Rick 

 

XtraLight Andrew Kathy, Steve 
 

   

 Lighting Division Andrew Kathy  

 
Inside Sales Contact Email Phone 
Andrew Mullen amullen@bibensales.com 215-985-9400 x190 
Bill Solomon bsolomon@bibensales.com 215-985-9400 x120 
Kathy Levine klevine@bibensales.com 215-985-9400 x115 
Kevin Fischer kfischer@bibensales.com 215-985-9400 x150 
Mary Moran mmoran@bibensales.com 215-985-9400 x140 
Rick Stevenson rstevenson@bibensales.com 215-985-9400 x180 
Steve Tucker stucker@bibensales.com 215-985-9400 x160 
Tom Knopka tknopka@bibensales.com 215-985-9400 x130 


